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Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

RCM Remembrance Proof 1994
RCM Canadian Dollar 1972-1997
The Proof 2 Dollar Coin

RCM Proof 1986

RCM 2003 Proof Set

RCM Coin Set 2005 6 Coin Set
RCM Proof Set 2005

Canada 2 Dollar Proof Set

60th Surrender 1949-2005

2015 Specid Edition

RCM Set Uncirculated 1999
RCM 1997 Set

Birds Of Canada Coin Set Sealed
Uncirculated Coin Set 1995
Huntsville Trade Dollar Coin
1994 Uncirculated Coin Set
1996 Coin And Note Set Unopened
Uncirculated 2001 Coin Set
Holiday 2004 Gift Set
Confederation 1967 Coins
Stamp Collection 1977 Canada
Stamp Collection Book Full
Stamp XI Commonwealth Games 1978
Stamps Canada Lot

Stamp Collector's Stock Book
Stamp Lot

Stamp Book Lipton Album
Stamp Lot Canada

Stamp Day Issue

Day Issue Stamp Lot

Day Issue Lot

Stamp Day Issues Lot Of 3

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 27 8:30pm ET

Lot
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0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Day Issue Canada 1975

Day Issue Canada Stamps

Day Issue Sedled Envelope

Stamp Collection 1973

Stamp 1972 Special Issue

The Four Seasons Stamps

Canada Stamp Group

Stamp Album Stanley Gibbons
Vancouver 2010 Coin Set

RCM 1996 Uncirculated Set

Specia Edition 2003 Coin Set

2005 Uncirculated United Kingdom
Uncirculated Coin Set 2000
Uncirculated Special Edition Coins
Uncirculated 2005 Special Edition
Day Of Issue -1893-1993 Stanley Cup
Stamp Lot

Philatelic Service Brochures Canada
Post Card Lot

Canada Centennial Case 1967
Collection Canada 1986

Collection In Book Canada 1987
Collection Canada In Book 1988
Look Plate Artist Don Li Lever Plus
W S George Artist Plate Pair

Herald Of The Woods And Blue Jay
Record Lot

Fan and Mirror Lot

Flow Blue Lift Jug

Military Pin Hat Badge L ot

Coins Half Dollar Quarters

Military Picture Spoon RCAF



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

CoinLot Old

Tooth Fairy Holder

Swarovski Crystal Golf Clubs
Carvings Jade Lot

Key Lock Lot

Hardware Men's Lot

Star Wars, Comics and Transformer
Shades Crystal Egg Compact

Brass, Carving, Spoons and Birdie Lot
Picture Seascape L ee Reynolds Nova Scotia
Fishing Rods, Penn Other

Iron Jack and Pump

Plant Holder Cast Aluminum Garden Statue
Cement

Planter Stands, Planter and Ornament
Metal Lot: Gate, Stands and Pails
Desk and Tables

Table, Door, Drawer, Frame Lot
Record Lot 2 Boxes

Coins And Button

Eagle Sculpture

Bear Collection Boyd's Bears

K egpsake Ornament

Salts

Creamer Lot

Toby Mugs Lot

Toby Jugs Lot Of Four

Plate Miniatures Lot

Thimble Lot

Aynsley, Crown Trent Royalty Mug and Plate

Nippon Noritake Dishes

Doulton Toby Mug: North American Indian
Paper Weights

Plates Valentine Roya Doulton
Miniature Lot

Pipe Lot

Cork Screws, Bottle Cap Openers Lot
Jelly Molds

Coin Sets

Coin Set And Coins. RCM

Stamp Lot Day Issue Centennial Box
Stamp Lot

Lot
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0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
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Title

Stamp Lot: Tom Sawyer, Rockwell and
Churchill

Stamp Sheet Lot

Stamp Lot

Stamp Lot Day Of Issue
Stamp Lot

Stamps Day Issue
Stamp Lot

Stamp Booklets

Stamp Sheet : Canada
Stamp Album Statesman
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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